Dental Insurance

January 1, 2026 - December 31, 2026

Delta Dental

Employee Premium Deduction
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College Premium Contribution
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26 Pay
4.90

8.89
10.98
15.25

26 Pay
14.16
27.32
27.13
45.73

20 Pay
18.40
35.52
35.27
59.45

v n nn

ream vy

*Your share of the benefit costs will be deducted from your pay in equal amounts in the applicable pay periods in a program year. The

College does not prorate benefit deductions.
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